
Payments of monthly grants 2024

KUUKAUSI MAKSUPÄIVÄ KIRJAUSPÄIVÄ

JAN.

FEB.

MAR.

APR.

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUG.

SEP.

OCT.

NOV.

DEC.

2.1.2024

1.2.2024

1.3.2024

2.4.2024

2.5.2024

3.6.2024

1.7.2024

1.8.2024

2.9.2024

1.10.2024

1.11.2024

2.12.2024

Wed. 3.1.2024

 Fri. 2.2.2024

Mon. 4.3.2024

Wed. 3.4.2024

 Fri. 3.5.2024

Tues. 4.6.2024

Tues. 2.7.2024

Fri. 2.8.2024

Tues. 3.9.2024

Wed. 3.10.2024

Mon. 4.11.2024

Tues. 3.12.2024
PAYMENTS TRANSFERRED TO FOREIGN BANK ACCOUNTS MIGHT TAKE SOME

TIME. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES TO THE SCHEDULE.

MONTH PAYMENT
DATE

ENTRY DATE


